
 

   

Race winners

Overall

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Difference

1 214 Le Cheminant, Alfie Year 2 7 M 7:57.3 -

2 204 Sarre, Ellis Year 2 6 F 8:47.6 +0:50.3

3 207 Williams-Yeager, Harry Year 2 7 M 9:02.7 +1:05.4

4 210 Martel, Esther Year 2 7 F 9:08.0 +1:10.7

5 205 Cavanagh, Louis Year 2 6 M 9:10.6 +1:13.3

6 209 Fletcher, Arlo Year 2 7 M 9:46.5 +1:49.2

7 215 Farley, Wolf Year 2 M 10:12.2 +2:14.9

8 206 Grierson, Harriet Year 2 6 F 10:31.3 +2:34.0

9 217 Alderton, Jacob Year 2 M -1 lap -

10 213 Harvey, Elias Year 2 7 M -1 lap -

11 201 Wilesmith, Archie Year 2 6 M -1 lap -

12 212 Marsh, Lilah Year 2 7 F -1 lap -

13 211 Duchemin, Xavi Year 2 7 M -1 lap -

14 216 Bamford, Juno Year 2 F -1 lap -

15 203 Eyre, Matilda Year 2 6 F -1 lap -

Female - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Difference

1 204 Sarre, Ellis Year 2 6 F 8:47.6 -

2 210 Martel, Esther Year 2 7 F 9:08.0 +0:20.4

3 206 Grierson, Harriet Year 2 6 F 10:31.3 +1:43.7

4 212 Marsh, Lilah Year 2 7 F -1 lap -

5 216 Bamford, Juno Year 2 F -1 lap -

6 203 Eyre, Matilda Year 2 6 F -1 lap -

Female - Year 2

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Difference

1 204 Sarre, Ellis Year 2 6 F 8:47.6 -

2 210 Martel, Esther Year 2 7 F 9:08.0 +0:20.4

Flyers 2024 Year 2 08/05/24
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 10:42 (GMT-7) - Final results

Sport: Cycling
Location: Guernsey, Guernsey

Start type: Mass start
Racers: 15

Timed on: iPad
Timed with: Webscorer PRO 6.8

Updated from: App
Updated: Thursday, May 9, 2024 01:38 (GMT-7)

Race visibility: Public

Race info

https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=351269


Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time

3 206 Grierson, Harriet Year 2 6 F 10:31.3 +1:43.7

4 212 Marsh, Lilah Year 2 7 F -1 lap -

5 216 Bamford, Juno Year 2 F -1 lap -

6 203 Eyre, Matilda Year 2 6 F -1 lap -

Male - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Difference

1 214 Le Cheminant, Alfie Year 2 7 M 7:57.3 -

2 207 Williams-Yeager, Harry Year 2 7 M 9:02.7 +1:05.4

3 205 Cavanagh, Louis Year 2 6 M 9:10.6 +1:13.3

4 209 Fletcher, Arlo Year 2 7 M 9:46.5 +1:49.2

5 215 Farley, Wolf Year 2 M 10:12.2 +2:14.9

6 217 Alderton, Jacob Year 2 M -1 lap -

7 213 Harvey, Elias Year 2 7 M -1 lap -

8 201 Wilesmith, Archie Year 2 6 M -1 lap -

9 211 Duchemin, Xavi Year 2 7 M -1 lap -

Male - Year 2

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times
Show all

Finish time Difference

1 214 Le Cheminant, Alfie Year 2 7 M 7:57.3 -

2 207 Williams-Yeager, Harry Year 2 7 M 9:02.7 +1:05.4

3 205 Cavanagh, Louis Year 2 6 M 9:10.6 +1:13.3

4 209 Fletcher, Arlo Year 2 7 M 9:46.5 +1:49.2

5 215 Farley, Wolf Year 2 M 10:12.2 +2:14.9

6 217 Alderton, Jacob Year 2 M -1 lap -

7 213 Harvey, Elias Year 2 7 M -1 lap -

8 201 Wilesmith, Archie Year 2 6 M -1 lap -

9 211 Duchemin, Xavi Year 2 7 M -1 lap -


